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District Executive District Chairman District Commissioner
Sarah Whittenberg Charles Osaki Jamie Finnsson
714-329-7521 310-488-0998 714-329-5394

SarahW@ocbsa.org gwdc2020@gmail.com missimpose@aol.com

Nominating Committee Chair

Open

VC Media VC Fund Development VC Membership VC Advancement VC Training VC Program
Open Open John Vo Tan Luu Open Bruce Finnsson

714-801-4332 562-818-8435 714-329-2806

ocecmvc@gmail.com TanL123@verizon.net Eagle63267@aol.com

Social Media Major Gifts Cub recruitment Eagle Advisor Leader Specific Training OA Advisor
Open Open Jamie Finnsson Norm Herron Open Eileen Meade

missimpose@aol.com OFDA.Chairman@gmail.com EsMeade54@hotmail.com

Webmaster Family FOS New Unit Organizer Adult Awards BALOO Camporee/Camporall
Joe Lum Open Open Sandy Vo Open Dan Moran

joe@integratedsrv.com SandyVo@me.com DanMoran72@gmail.com

Public Relations Popcorn Sales Scout BSA Recruitment Religious Emblems IOLS Scout-O-Rama Tickets
Open Kathy Hight Rolando Barrientos Jeff Giacomi Open Marcie Lui

Khight314@gmail.com Rolo122669@aol.com JeffGiacomi@gmail.com My03Lui@sbcglobal.net

Adventure Cards Westminster Revitalization Scoutbook Champ Youth Protection Chair Scout-O-Rama Booths
Marcie Lui David Johnson Joe Lum Open Eileen Meade

My03Lui@sbcglobal.net davidjohnson@expertresource.com joe@integratedsrv.com EsMeade54@hotmail.com

STEM Awards University of Scouting Risk Management
Michael McAndrews Greg Dubois Greg Dubois

Michael.McAndrews@yahoo.com GDubois340@gmail.com Gdubois340@gmail.com

Key 3 Incomplete Merit Badge Counselors Day Camp Director

Key 8 has 4 openings Richard Marubayashi Matt Forester

20 Positions filled
14 Positions open richmaru@socal.rr.com MHForester@gmai.com
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